DI
SC
ON
TIN
UE
D
                                                                                                  1 / 7
Specifications are subject to changes without notice.                                       All specifications are typical at 25�C unless otherwise stated.

Voltage
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Current
Range
Max.
Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
(1)
Power Factor  Model Number
(2) 277Vac 480Vac
24 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0 ~ 12.5 A 300 W 89% 0.95 0.90 ESV-300S024ST
28 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0 ~ 10.7 A 300 W 90% 0.95 0.90 ESV-300S028ST
36 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0 ~ 8.33 A 300 W 90% 0.95 0.90 ESV-300S036ST
42 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0 ~ 7.14 A 300 W 90% 0.95 0.90 ESV-300S042ST
48 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0 ~ 6.25 A 300 W 90% 0.95 0.90 ESV-300S048ST
Notes: (1) Measured at 25 �C, 100% load and 480 Vac input.
               (2) SELV output.
Input Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Notes